
Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2022

Country: POLAND Licences Reserve licences

Quantity Licence Numbers Quantity Licence Numbers

Annual licences
Euro IV Safe 0

PL 00001 - PL 03556 889 PL 10001 - PL 10889Euro V Safe 1540
Euro VI Safe 2016

Short-term licences
Euro IV Safe 0
Euro V Safe 0
Euro VI Safe 0

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 13-Dec-22

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
PL lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

Annual Licences
Euro V Safe 1540 02017 - 03556

valid in:
Austria 0

 
Greece 0

 
Hungary 0

 
Italy 0

 
Russian Federation 0

 
 

Euro VI Safe 2015 00001 - 00018 00019 21-Dec-21 10015 2-May-22
00020 - 00046 00047 4-Jan-22 10019 17-Aug-22
00048 - 00059 00060 21-Dec-21 10017 2-May-22
00068 - 00089 00061 21-Dec-21 10018 2-May-22
00092 - 00098 00062 21-Dec-21 10005 5-Apr-22
00100 - 00122 00063 21-Dec-21 10016 2-May-22
00128 - 00185 00064 21-Dec-21 10006 6-Apr-22
00188 - 00313 00065 21-Dec-21 10007 6-Apr-22

1



00315 - 00430 00066 21-Dec-21 10008 6-Apr-22
00433 - 00453 00067 21-Dec-21 10009 6-Apr-22
00455 - 01064 00090 29-Dec-21 10004 5-Apr-22
01066 - 01413 00091 29-Dec-21 10003 5-Apr-22
01416 - 01568 00099 15-Dec-21 10030 4-May-22
01570 - 01571 00123 21-Dec-21 10010 6-Apr-22
01573 - 01592 00124 21-Dec-21 10011 6-Apr-22
01594 - 02016 00125 21-Dec-21 10012 6-Apr-22

00126 21-Dec-21 10013 6-Apr-22
00127 21-Dec-21 10014 6-Apr-22
00186 14-Jan-22 10002 5-Apr-22
00187 14-Jan-22 10001 5-Apr-22
00314 27-Dec-21 10025 12-Dec-22
00431 17-Jan-22 10020 17-Aug-22
00432 17-Jan-22 10021 17-Aug-22
00454 8-Feb-22 10024 5-Dec-22

01065 27-Dec-21
01414 26-Jan-22 10501 14-Sep-22
01415 26-Jan-22 10502 14-Sep-22
01569 1-Apr-22 10023 2-Dec-22
01572 6-Apr-22 10022 28-Sep-22
01593 20-Apr-22 10503 14-Sep-22

valid in:
Austria 96 00001 - 00018 00019 21-Dec-21 10015 2-May-22

00020 - 00046 00047 4-Jan-22 10019 17-Aug-22
00048 - 00059 00060 21-Dec-21 10017 2-May-22
00068 - 00089 00061 21-Dec-21 10018 2-May-22
00092 - 00096 00062 21-Dec-21 10005 5-Apr-22

00063 21-Dec-21 10016 2-May-22
00064 21-Dec-21 10006 6-Apr-22
00065 21-Dec-21 10007 6-Apr-22
00066 21-Dec-21 10008 6-Apr-22
00067 21-Dec-21 10009 6-Apr-22
00090 29-Dec-21 10004 5-Apr-22
00091 29-Dec-21 10003 5-Apr-22

 
Greece 60 00001 - 00018 00019 21-Dec-21 10015 2-May-22

00020 - 00046 00047 4-Jan-22 10019 17-Aug-22
00048

00481 - 00492
 

Hungary 1835 00001 - 00018 00019 21-Dec-21 10015 2-May-22
00020 - 00046 00047 4-Jan-22 10019 17-Aug-22
00048 - 00059 00060 21-Dec-21 10017 2-May-22
00068 - 00089 00061 21-Dec-21 10018 2-May-22

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 13-Dec-22

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
PL lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00092 - 00098 00062 21-Dec-21 10005 5-Apr-22
00100 - 00122 00063 21-Dec-21 10016 2-May-22
00128 - 00185 00064 21-Dec-21 10006 6-Apr-22
00188 - 00313 00065 21-Dec-21 10007 6-Apr-22
00315 - 00430 00066 21-Dec-21 10008 6-Apr-22
00433 - 00453 00067 21-Dec-21 10009 6-Apr-22
00455 - 01064 00090 29-Dec-21 10004 5-Apr-22
01066 - 01413 00091 29-Dec-21 10003 5-Apr-22
01416 - 01568 00099 15-Dec-21 10030 4-May-22
01570 - 01571 00123 21-Dec-21 10010 6-Apr-22
01573 - 01592 00124 21-Dec-21 10011 6-Apr-22
01594 - 01836 00125 21-Dec-21 10012 6-Apr-22

00126 21-Dec-21 10013 6-Apr-22
00127 21-Dec-21 10014 6-Apr-22
00186 14-Jan-22 10002 5-Apr-22
00187 14-Jan-22 10001 5-Apr-22
00314 27-Dec-21 10025 12-Dec-22
00431 17-Jan-22 10020 17-Aug-22
00432 17-Jan-22 10021 17-Aug-22
00454 8-Feb-22 10024 5-Dec-22
01414 26-Jan-22 10501 14-Sep-22
01415 26-Jan-22 10502 14-Sep-22
01569 1-Apr-22 10023 2-Dec-22
01572 6-Apr-22 10022 28-Sep-22
01593 20-Apr-22 10503 14-Sep-22

 
Italy 480 00001 - 00018 00019 21-Dec-21 10015 2-May-22

00020 - 00046 00047 4-Jan-22 10019 17-Aug-22
00048 - 00059 00060 21-Dec-21 10017 2-May-22
00068 - 00089 00061 21-Dec-21 10018 2-May-22
00092 - 00098 00062 21-Dec-21 10005 5-Apr-22
00100 - 00122 00063 21-Dec-21 10016 2-May-22
00128 - 00185 00064 21-Dec-21 10006 6-Apr-22
00188 - 00313 00065 21-Dec-21 10007 6-Apr-22
00315 - 00430 00066 21-Dec-21 10008 6-Apr-22
00433 - 00453 00067 21-Dec-21 10009 6-Apr-22
00455 - 00480 00090 29-Dec-21 10004 5-Apr-22

00091 29-Dec-21 10003 5-Apr-22
00099 15-Dec-21 10030 4-May-22
00123 21-Dec-21 10010 6-Apr-22
00124 21-Dec-21 10011 6-Apr-22
00125 21-Dec-21 10012 6-Apr-22
00126 21-Dec-21 10013 6-Apr-22
00127 21-Dec-21 10014 6-Apr-22
00186 14-Jan-22 10002 5-Apr-22
00187 14-Jan-22 10001 5-Apr-22

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 13-Dec-22

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
PL lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00314 27-Dec-21 10025 12-Dec-22
00431 17-Jan-22 10020 17-Aug-22
00432 17-Jan-22 10021 17-Aug-22
00454 8-Feb-22 10024 5-Dec-22

 
Russian Federation 192 00001 - 00018 00019 21-Dec-21 10015 2-May-22

00020 - 00046 00047 4-Jan-22 10019 17-Aug-22
00048 - 00059 00060 21-Dec-21 10017 2-May-22
00068 - 00089 00061 21-Dec-21 10018 2-May-22
00092 - 00098 00062 21-Dec-21 10005 5-Apr-22
00100 - 00122 00063 21-Dec-21 10016 2-May-22
00128 - 00185 00064 21-Dec-21 10006 6-Apr-22
00188 - 00192 00065 21-Dec-21 10007 6-Apr-22

00066 21-Dec-21 10008 6-Apr-22
00067 21-Dec-21 10009 6-Apr-22
00090 29-Dec-21 10004 5-Apr-22
00091 29-Dec-21 10003 5-Apr-22
00099 15-Dec-21 10030 4-May-22
00123 21-Dec-21 10010 6-Apr-22
00124 21-Dec-21 10011 6-Apr-22
00125 21-Dec-21 10012 6-Apr-22
00126 21-Dec-21 10013 6-Apr-22
00127 21-Dec-21 10014 6-Apr-22
00186 14-Jan-22 10002 5-Apr-22
00187 14-Jan-22 10001 5-Apr-22

 

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 13-Dec-22

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
PL lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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